DOC

269392
202013
215763
211291
250755
269768
223286
244368
170855
268459
269647
267432
269301
236037
234606
202796
265063
171393
232328

NAME

Bonilla, Artemio
Boyd, Joy
Cawood, Chad
Espinoza, Elias
Faehr, Cody
Fenwick, Joseph
Hanshaw, Johnny
Harney, Christopher
Johnson, Charles
Johnson, Marquel
Johnson, Starr
Long-Gill, Justin
Passmore, David
Plowman, Robert
Ramirez, Francisco
Russelburg, Paul
Sakai, Joseph
Sosh, Robert
Tipton, Ricky

Releases - July 2, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Henderson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Marion County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Woodford County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail

Adair County Jail

Jackson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




