Releases - July 2, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
269392	Bonilla, Artemio	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202013	Boyd, Joy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215763	Cawood, Chad	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211291	Espinoza, Elias	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250755	Faehr, Cody	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269768	Fenwick, Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223286	Hanshaw, Johnny	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
244368	Harney, Christopher	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170855	Johnson, Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268459	Johnson, Marquel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269647	Johnson, Starr	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267432	Long-Gill, Justin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269301	Passmore, David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236037	Plowman, Robert	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234606	Ramirez, Francisco	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202796	Russelburg, Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265063	Sakai, Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171393	Sosh, Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232328	Tipton, Ricky	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)